T-FORCE VULCAN DDR5 GAMING DESKTOP MEMORY
Primary functions and features
• Sleek Design
• Reinforced Structure for Better Cooling
• Supports Intel XMP3.0 for One-Click Overclocking
• Power Management ICs (PMICs) Equipped for Stable, Efficient Power Usage
• Strengthened PMIC Cooling Design
• On-die ECC for Stable Systems

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Black
DDR5-5200
（PC5-41600）
CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
8GB x8 FLBD58G5200HC40C01
16GB x8 FLBD516G5200HC40C01
32GB x8 FLBD532G5200HC40C01
DDR5-5600
（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FLBD516G5600HC3201
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FLBD516G5600HC36B01
CL36-36-36-76 1.3V 32GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC36B01
CL38-46-46-76 1.2V
16GB x8 FLBD516G5600HC38G01
32GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC38G01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V
8GB x8 FLBD58G5600HC40B01
16GB x8 FLBD516G5600HC40B01
32GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC40B01
DDR5-6000
（PC5-48000）
CL28-36-36-76 1.4V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC28A01
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC3001
CL32-36-36-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC3201
CL34-36-36-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC34C01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 32GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC34B01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V
8GB x8 FLBD58G6000HC38A01
16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC38A01
CL38-38-38-78 1.35V 32GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC38A01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC38G01
CL38-46-46-76 1.35V 32GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC38G01
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan
Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw
T-FORCE is TEAM force. The red “T” on the logo of “TF” represents TEAMGROUP’s passion for the storage products. The black “F” represents
TEAMGROUP’s over 18 years of promotion of storage products. The visual design of the perfect combination elegantly symbolizes a pair of flying wings.
PERFECT CHOICE
Products from Team Group Inc. have been well received by the
technology media around the globe and have won honors such
as COMPUTEX d&i awards, COMPUTEX Best Choice Award,
GOOD DESIGN AWARD, Golden Pin Design Award, Taiwan
Excellence Awards, iF Design Award and Red Dot Award.
GLOBALIZATION
Team Group Inc. has built up a strong center in Taiwan for production,
R&D, sales and customer service, and has over 300 global sales
agents and 400 employees worldwide. Team Group Inc. uses
differentiating sales strategies with a global vision and localized
channel management to establish a closed  distribution network.
GUARANTEED QUALITY & WARRANTY SERVICE
Team Group Inc. is well praised by the industry and customers by
adhering to the corporate philosophy of “Integrity, Innovation,
Professionalism, Efficiency, Discipline, and Simplicity.” We offer faster
repair and exchange services than others, guaranteeing a minimized
delivery time for every global customer.
SOLID R&D CAPABILITIES
With the best technical and manufacturing team, products from
Team Group Inc. are made with innovation and strict quality
control. Our memory technology has passed the ISO9001 and
ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Black
DDR5-6400
（PC5-51200）
CL30-39-39-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6400HC30C01
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V 16GB x8 FLBD516G6400HC32A01

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Black
DDR5-5200
（PC5-41600）
CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
2x8GB x8 FLBD516G5200HC40CDC01
2x16GB x8 FLBD532G5200HC40CDC01
2x32GB x8 FLBD564G5200HC40CDC01
DDR5-5600
（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC32DC01
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC36BDC01
CL36-36-36-76 1.3V 2x32GB x8 FLBD564G5600HC36BDC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.2V
2x16GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC38GDC01
2x32GB x8 FLBD564G5600HC38GDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V
2x8GB x8 FLBD516G5600HC40BDC01
2x16GB x8 FLBD532G5600HC40BDC01
2x32GB x8 FLBD564G5600HC40BDC01
DDR5-6000
（PC5-48000）
CL28-36-36-76 1.4V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC28ADC01
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC30DC01
CL32-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC32DC01
CL34-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC34CDC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FLBD564G6000HC34BDC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V
2x8GB x8 FLBD516G6000HC38ADC01
2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FLBD564G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 2x16GB x8 FLBD532G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FLBD564G6000HC38GDC01
3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 23511, Taiwan
Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw